
Community First Fox Cities Marathon 2006 - Community First Fox Cities Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Phil Skiba             M-OPEN         1/5     2:32:24       35:20     1:14:45     1:54:41    5:49     2:32:24
2     Craig Ottman           M-OPEN         2/5     2:37:15       35:48     1:16:47     1:58:30    6:01     2:37:15
3     Michael Henze          M-OPEN         3/5     2:45:58       38:47     1:22:53     2:07:08    6:21     2:45:58
4     Dan Schoepke           M-OPEN         4/5     2:48:05       39:15     1:22:13     2:05:51    6:25     2:48:14
5     Stuart Kolb            M-OPEN         5/5     2:49:26       39:11     1:23:21     2:07:36    6:28     2:49:28
6     Jeff Curtin            M-MAST         1/3     2:50:46       39:19     1:23:31     2:08:50    6:32     2:50:47
7     Joel Karls             M3539         1/75     2:52:39       36:25     1:17:40     2:01:53    6:36     2:52:39
8     Adam Nickel            M2529         1/42     2:52:38       38:57     1:22:51     2:07:05    6:36     2:52:41
9     Tj Schmidt             M2529         2/42     2:54:06       41:05     1:26:42     2:12:33    6:39     2:54:12
10    Edgar Samaniego        M3034         1/44     2:55:21       40:58     1:26:15     2:12:23    6:42     2:55:28
11    Jamie Arenz            M2529         3/42     2:56:13       40:41     1:26:09     2:11:35    6:44     2:56:13
12    Sue Pierson            F-OPEN         1/5     2:56:39       41:30     1:28:38     2:14:50    6:45     2:56:42
13    Forrest Pearson        M-MAST         2/3     2:57:06       41:31     1:28:39     2:16:02    6:46     2:57:07
14    Kevin Free             M-MAST         3/3     2:58:34       41:32     1:28:40     2:14:51    6:49     2:58:35
15    Michael Steffek        M2529         4/42     2:58:51       40:39     1:26:07     2:11:22    6:50     2:58:52
16    Mike Dorsey            M4549         1/88     2:59:17       41:57     1:28:39     2:15:29    6:51     2:59:19
17    Norb Lauer             M4549         2/88     3:00:22       41:32     1:28:42     2:16:06    6:54     3:00:22
18    Jim Wydeven            M4549         3/88     3:03:25       41:28     1:28:33     2:16:27    7:01     3:03:35
19    Daniel Wolf            M2529         5/42     3:03:46       39:00     1:23:34     2:12:29    7:01     3:03:46
20    J Michael Showalter    M2529         6/42     3:04:08       42:25     1:29:45     2:17:00    7:02     3:04:14
21    Curt Van               M2024         1/19     3:05:04       40:58     1:26:19     2:13:36    7:04     3:05:05
22    Dale Mitchell          M4549         4/88     3:07:34       43:17     1:31:57     2:21:41    7:10     3:07:41
23    Gary Nettekoven        M4044         1/60     3:08:10       42:42     1:30:28     2:20:05    7:11     3:08:13
24    Jesse Romain           M4044         2/60     3:09:05       43:26     1:32:40     2:22:36    7:14     3:09:11
25    Daniel Johanski        M-SENR         1/3     3:09:09       43:11     1:32:42     2:22:38    7:14     3:09:13
26    Allsha Damrow          F-OPEN         2/5     3:09:54       42:58     1:33:02     2:23:24    7:15     3:09:56
27    Brian Ronk             M3034         2/44     3:11:16       41:27     1:29:12     2:20:08    7:18     3:11:21
28    Ed Willenbrink         M4044         3/60     3:11:31       43:05     1:31:59     2:22:39    7:19     3:11:35
29    Rob Yamry              M2529         7/42     3:12:26       42:42     1:31:06     2:20:37    7:21     3:12:28
30    Philip Hodge           M4044         4/60     3:12:30       43:47     1:33:49     2:24:18    7:21     3:12:38
31    Edward Rink            M4044         5/60     3:13:01       44:36     1:35:22     2:27:05    7:23     3:13:12
32    Thomas Olson           M3034         3/44     3:13:13       45:57     1:37:08     2:27:54    7:23     3:13:31
33    Daniel Wagner          M2529         8/42     3:14:17       46:40     1:37:25     2:27:56    7:25     3:14:25
34    Peter Sehloff          M4549         5/88     3:14:29       43:58     1:33:48     2:24:34    7:26     3:14:37
35    Michael Voelker        M3539         2/75     3:15:14       45:54     1:37:15     2:28:03    7:28     3:15:20
36    Dan Ullstrup           M2024         2/19     3:16:09       41:56     1:31:33     2:26:40    7:30     3:16:09
37    David Vanevenhoven     M2024         3/19     3:15:27       43:05     1:31:54     2:22:19    7:28     3:16:12
38    Ed Vopal               M3539         3/75     3:16:23       45:59     1:37:24     2:29:15    7:30     3:16:27
39    Ken Linzmeier          M4549         6/88     3:16:31       44:28     1:35:08     2:27:25    7:31     3:16:35
40    Jeff Abitz             M3539         4/75     3:17:26       47:23     1:37:34     2:29:06    7:33     3:17:37
41    Sam Schwaller          M0119          1/6     3:18:09       44:00     1:34:50     2:27:00    7:34     3:18:17
42    Matt Anfang            M2024         4/19     3:18:30       42:41     1:33:04     2:24:29    7:35     3:18:30
43    Chris Otto             M3034         4/44     3:18:27       44:01     1:34:10     2:26:07    7:35     3:18:38
44    Brad Nommensen         M3539         5/75     3:19:47       43:58     1:33:47     2:24:30    7:38     3:19:56
45    Douglas Brown          M-SENR         2/3     3:19:55       46:14     1:38:47     2:31:19    7:38     3:20:01
46    Christopher Charlier   M3034         5/44     3:19:16       44:51     1:35:50     2:29:22    7:37     3:20:10
47    Terry Deruyscher       M3539         6/75     3:20:15       44:31     1:37:26     2:32:12    7:39     3:20:33
48    Steve Pauls            M3539         7/75     3:20:34       45:48     1:37:16     2:29:10    7:40     3:20:46
49    Teresa Baierl          F-OPEN         3/5     3:20:45       44:27     1:35:07     2:27:24    7:40     3:20:49
50    Kraig Waitz            M3034         6/44     3:20:51       44:31     1:37:33     2:32:17    7:40     3:21:03
51    Joseph Rein            M2024         5/19     3:21:33       43:01     1:32:03     2:26:13    7:42     3:21:40
52    Layne Davis            M-SENR         3/3     3:21:45       45:58     1:38:30     2:31:19    7:42     3:21:47
53    Brian Henn             M4044         6/60     3:21:50       47:23     1:37:52     2:30:11    7:43     3:22:03
54    David Bretl            M4044         7/60     3:22:10       45:43     1:36:29     2:30:01    7:43     3:22:21
55    Frank Revels           M4549         7/88     3:22:07       47:33     1:39:56     2:33:28    7:43     3:22:32
56    Billy Postel           M4549         8/88     3:22:08       47:33     1:39:57     2:33:28    7:43     3:22:32
57    Troy Hering            M3539         8/75     3:22:42       41:52     1:30:19     2:22:42    7:45     3:22:44
58    Jill Anderson          F-OPEN         4/5     3:23:04       46:33     1:40:18     2:34:13    7:46     3:23:07
59    Sam Ryder              M2529         9/42     3:23:27       43:28     1:34:12     2:27:11    7:46     3:23:28
60    Mark Besaw             M4044         8/60     3:23:24       39:31     1:33:07     2:23:52    7:46     3:23:34
61    Don Pattison           M4549         9/88     3:24:59       47:12     1:39:40     2:33:39    7:50     3:25:14
62    Gary Wondrash          M4549        10/88     3:25:56       43:08     1:32:08     2:30:28    7:52     3:25:59
63    Mark Sharon            M5054         1/53     3:26:10       44:28     1:36:22     2:31:16    7:53     3:26:10
64    Lee Stock              M4549        11/88     3:26:08       45:42     1:38:02     2:32:36    7:53     3:26:16
65    Mark Ullstrup          M4549        12/88     3:27:07       45:37     1:37:20     2:31:17    7:55     3:27:12
66    Scott Keltner          M2529        10/42     3:26:17       47:21     1:41:04     2:36:35    7:53     3:27:17
67    Eddie Nelsen-Freund    M3539         9/75     3:27:19       46:06     1:37:11     2:31:22    7:55     3:27:28
68    Joseph Dreas           M3034         7/44     3:27:43       43:25     1:34:08     2:25:12    7:56     3:27:48
69    Steven Godfrey         M2529        11/42     3:27:45       42:16     1:32:24     2:30:48    7:56     3:27:54
70    Jason Buck             M3034         8/44     3:27:09       48:53     1:42:46     2:37:35    7:55     3:27:54
71    David Micheel          M2529        12/42     3:27:49       45:04     1:37:18     2:31:38    7:56     3:27:55
72    John Ptaszynski        M3539        10/75     3:27:47       48:11     1:43:00     2:36:55    7:56     3:27:56
73    Courtney Chase         F-OPEN         5/5     3:27:52       51:01     1:46:58     2:40:50    7:57     3:28:07
74    Christopher Ankrum     M3539        11/75     3:27:56       44:18     1:34:02     2:26:52    7:57     3:28:10
75    Timothy Burns          M4549        13/88     3:28:09       48:09     1:42:57     2:38:18    7:57     3:28:20
76    Jim Splittgerber       M4549        14/88     3:28:24       49:20     1:43:34     2:37:44    7:58     3:28:24
77    Nick Gignac            M3539        12/75     3:28:12       44:22     1:38:21     2:37:28    7:57     3:28:26
78    Colin Beveridge        M5054         2/53     3:28:31       47:06     1:41:03     2:37:14    7:58     3:28:40
79    Jeremiah Gibbons       M2529        13/42     3:28:55       45:51     1:36:23     2:29:57    7:59     3:29:14
80    Karen Arnott           F-MAST         1/3     3:29:17       46:32     1:38:41     2:34:24    8:00     3:29:30
81    Chris Buckley          M3539        13/75     3:29:22       44:12     1:37:04     2:33:15    8:00     3:29:41
82    Debbie Genna           F3539         1/42     3:29:39       47:51     1:42:29     2:38:03    8:01     3:29:44
83    Mark Tegtmeier         M5054         3/53     3:29:36       47:59     1:43:00     2:38:12    8:00     3:29:44
84    Eric Wenger            M3539        14/75     3:30:30       49:09     1:44:34     2:38:39    8:03     3:30:38
85    Victor Ierulli         M3539        15/75     3:30:28       44:55     1:36:44     2:32:41    8:02     3:30:39
86    Steve Kubicki          M3539        16/75     3:30:48       44:55     1:35:50     2:31:58    8:03     3:30:56
87    Jon Eiden              M2024         6/19     3:31:27       51:23     1:48:13     2:45:05    8:05     3:31:55
88    Christopher Bergstrom  M3034         9/44     3:32:31       51:06     1:47:59     2:44:03    8:07     3:32:46
89    Christopher Westra     M4044         9/60     3:32:00       47:17     1:46:44     2:41:09    8:06     3:32:53
90    Keith Balza            M3539        17/75     3:33:15       44:44     1:37:30     2:34:44    8:09     3:33:20
91    Andrew Foucault        M3034        10/44     3:33:21       46:18     1:40:48     2:38:22    8:09     3:33:27
92    Julie Ann Schmitz      F2024         1/24     3:33:12       50:53     1:46:13     2:42:22    8:09     3:33:37
93    Robert Sarver          M4044        10/60     3:33:42       48:00     1:43:01     2:38:32    8:10     3:33:49
94    Gregory Rittman        M4549        15/88     3:33:42       48:14     1:41:44     2:36:05    8:10     3:33:52
95    Shawn Klysen           M3539        18/75     3:33:21       50:08     1:44:09     2:39:17    8:09     3:33:54
96    Meghan Filbrandt       F2024         2/24     3:33:37       51:24     1:47:54     2:43:33    8:10     3:34:01
97    Joe Thompson           M3539        19/75     3:33:31       47:08     1:39:12     2:36:27    8:09     3:34:06
98    John Hale              M4549        16/88     3:33:50       48:54     1:45:16     2:42:46    8:10     3:34:12
99    Lynn Boettcher         F3539         2/42     3:34:03       49:32     1:46:18     2:42:56    8:11     3:34:16
100   Stephanie Flaherty-Pfe F3539         3/42     3:34:16       50:23     1:46:23     2:43:58    8:11     3:34:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Bradley Larson         M3539        20/75     3:34:12       45:42     1:37:59     2:33:39    8:11     3:34:29
102   Chad Konop             M3539        21/75     3:34:17       50:11     1:44:28     2:40:24    8:11     3:34:31
103   Jeff Hackel            M3539        22/75     3:34:22       48:47     1:44:17     2:41:40    8:11     3:34:46
104   Bill Vande Voort       M4044        11/60     3:35:15       46:17     1:40:16     2:37:38    8:13     3:35:21
105   Jim Rauchle            M4549        17/88     3:35:29       51:12     1:46:16     2:43:22    8:14     3:35:42
106   Jeff Marks             M5054         4/53     3:35:30       51:12     1:46:16     2:43:18    8:14     3:35:42
107   Kelley Akey            M3539        23/75     3:35:00       48:56     1:42:23     2:36:34    8:13     3:35:46
108   Eric Fredrickson       M3539        24/75     3:35:22       50:23     1:46:04     2:42:24    8:14     3:36:00
109   Thomas Schroeder       M2024         7/19     3:36:21       41:27     1:30:00     2:29:17    8:16     3:36:22
110   Jennifer Hine          F-MAST         2/3     3:36:10       51:30     1:48:38     2:45:45    8:16     3:36:23
111   Sarah Wittig           F-MAST         3/3     3:36:10       51:41     1:48:46     2:45:37    8:16     3:36:26
112   Steven Hughes          M4549        18/88     3:36:16       45:57     1:39:59     2:37:39    8:16     3:36:30
113   Ivy Leasum             F3034         1/36     3:36:19       51:47     1:48:38     2:45:45    8:16     3:36:32
114   Gary Boughton          M4549        19/88     3:36:26       47:32     1:41:57     2:37:45    8:16     3:36:36
115   Thomas Denure          M2529        14/42     3:36:28       43:30     1:35:09     2:33:03    8:16     3:36:44
116   Doug Evans             M5054         5/53     3:36:47       47:25     1:41:53     2:37:45    8:17     3:36:52
117   Allen Bausch           M4549        20/88     3:36:38       47:59     1:42:02     2:38:44    8:17     3:37:01
118   Becky Lotto            F2024         3/24     3:37:02       49:29     1:46:23     2:44:09    8:18     3:37:21
119   Kate Weber             F2529         1/44     3:37:09       47:20     1:42:17     2:39:43    8:18     3:37:25
120   Greg Petit             M4549        21/88     3:37:20       49:24     1:46:12     2:42:55    8:18     3:37:43
121   Joseph Doucette        M4549        22/88     3:37:33       51:06     1:48:05     2:43:36    8:19     3:37:51
122   Michael McNary         M4044        12/60     3:37:52       43:56     1:36:41     2:36:09    8:19     3:37:56
123   Doug Osterberg         M4549        23/88     3:37:54       48:14     1:43:02     2:40:42    8:19     3:38:00
124   Sydney Vanderloop      F4044         1/45     3:37:54       48:14     1:43:03     2:40:42    8:19     3:38:00
125   Sam Stevens            M5054         6/53     3:37:23       49:07     1:41:13     2:38:58    8:18     3:38:05
126   Daniel Kearny          M3539        25/75     3:37:55       51:07     1:47:58     2:44:03    8:20     3:38:10
127   Tom Roberts            M4549        24/88     3:38:04       50:37     1:44:53     2:42:19    8:20     3:38:16
128   Paul Nickolaus         M2024         8/19     3:38:28       41:41     1:32:54     2:32:26    8:21     3:38:28
129   Gary Yee               M4044        13/60     3:37:28       55:15     1:49:34     2:45:07    8:18     3:38:32
130   Megan Burke            F2024         4/24     3:38:28       46:02     1:40:13     2:41:07    8:21     3:38:37
131   Brian Disterhaft       M2024         9/19     3:38:35       49:14     1:43:58     2:39:09    8:21     3:38:38
132   Donald Gundlach        M3034        11/44     3:38:36       51:26     1:48:04     2:44:13    8:21     3:38:49
133   John Bozec             M3539        26/75     3:38:45       49:17     1:43:01     2:39:37    8:21     3:39:06
134   Douglas Brandt         M6064         1/16     3:39:02       48:37     1:44:19     2:43:05    8:22     3:39:12
135   Gregory Luepke         M3539        27/75     3:39:04       48:55     1:43:55     2:42:41    8:22     3:39:16
136   Chad Koch              M2024        10/19     3:39:47       51:47     1:48:39     2:45:47    8:24     3:40:00
137   John Bezier            M4549        25/88     3:39:36       52:47     1:51:53     2:47:57    8:23     3:40:05
138   James Vansistine       M4549        26/88     3:39:50       48:04     1:40:41     2:37:51    8:24     3:40:17
139   James Bomier           M5054         7/53     3:39:21       52:07     1:47:15     2:46:00    8:23     3:40:21
140   Kathy Farina           F4044         2/45     3:40:02       50:05     1:46:30     2:45:03    8:24     3:40:24
141   Mike Janssen           M4044        14/60     3:40:17       43:40     1:35:13     2:34:03    8:25     3:40:30
142   Brent Abraham          M3539        28/75     3:40:19       42:58     1:37:12     2:35:43    8:25     3:40:33
143   Mark Johnsrud          M4549        27/88     3:39:06       52:34     1:50:16     2:48:09    8:22     3:40:35
144   Scott Krall            M2529        15/42     3:40:23       51:06     1:47:05     2:43:37    8:25     3:40:36
145   Robert Toonkel         M3034        12/44     3:40:48       47:29     1:41:49     2:41:23    8:26     3:41:04
146   Marc Young             M3539        29/75     3:40:36       53:12     1:51:02     2:45:04    8:26     3:41:07
147   David Luepke           M4044        15/60     3:41:11       48:54     1:43:54     2:42:40    8:27     3:41:24
148   Jeff Jandrey           M3539        30/75     3:40:36       50:34     1:46:02     2:42:49    8:26     3:41:24
149   Tim Ausloos            M5559         1/29     3:41:14       51:00     1:48:59     2:47:21    8:27     3:41:31
150   Craig Carriveau        M5559         2/29     3:41:17       50:34     1:46:30     2:45:20    8:27     3:41:46
151   Rick Brennan           M3539        31/75     3:41:10       53:05     1:51:34     2:47:11    8:27     3:41:50
152   Mark Murphy            M2024        11/19     3:41:30       51:24     1:48:13     2:45:15    8:28     3:41:58
153   Bill Simonsen          M5559         3/29     3:41:50       49:11     1:45:41     2:46:40    8:28     3:42:05
154   Wayne Whiting          M5559         4/29     3:41:37       50:34     1:46:45     2:45:48    8:28     3:42:09
155   David Steffens         M5559         5/29     3:41:12       51:06     1:47:53     2:46:07    8:27     3:42:11
156   Wes Nelson             M5054         8/53     3:41:50       48:41     1:44:24     2:43:24    8:28     3:42:13
157   Mike Dietz             M3539        32/75     3:42:10       47:09     1:41:30     2:42:41    8:29     3:42:21
158   Andy Moynihan          M3539        33/75     3:42:08       51:45     1:48:01     2:45:04    8:29     3:42:24
159   Luanne Gumieny         F4549         1/30     3:42:14       51:41     1:48:46     2:47:10    8:29     3:42:30
160   Cindy Hull             F4044         3/45     3:42:07       52:09     1:50:46     2:49:45    8:29     3:42:37
161   Dean Lamers            M5054         9/53     3:42:55       46:13     1:39:33     2:39:51    8:31     3:43:01
162   Jim Nesbit             M4044        16/60     3:42:24       52:25     1:49:17     2:46:55    8:30     3:43:03
163   Lawrence Maslo         M4549        28/88     3:42:55       54:00     1:51:21     2:47:33    8:31     3:43:47
164   John Gillis            M3539        34/75     3:43:50       46:27     1:41:31     2:42:10    8:33     3:43:55
165   Robert Ginnow          M4549        29/88     3:44:17       51:34     1:48:37     2:46:18    8:34     3:44:32
166   Matthew Piaszak        M2529        16/42     3:43:17       53:06     1:51:14     2:49:52    8:32     3:44:34
167   Ray Langton            M3034        13/44     3:45:17       40:14     1:31:27     2:31:39    8:36     3:45:20
168   Nicholas Wondra        M2529        17/42     3:45:30       42:21     1:33:49     2:40:27    8:37     3:45:35
169   Margaret Kriesel       F4044         4/45     3:45:22       51:26     1:48:50     2:48:46    8:37     3:45:36
170   Steve Van Boxtel       M4549        30/88     3:45:28       52:23     1:51:06     2:52:16    8:37     3:45:46
171   Mike Quednow           M4044        17/60     3:45:29       49:17     1:46:21     2:46:30    8:37     3:45:49
172   Jennifer Park          F2529         2/44     3:45:52       51:22     1:47:46     2:44:47    8:38     3:46:05
173   Chad Thiede            M3539        35/75     3:45:37       48:02     1:42:00     2:42:05    8:37     3:46:09
174   John Weinsheim         M4044        18/60     3:46:21       46:58     1:39:19     2:37:05    8:39     3:46:25
175   Craig Slonski          M4044        19/60     3:46:15       51:52     1:48:38     2:47:49    8:39     3:46:29
176   Rick Ellison           M3034        14/44     3:46:00       53:12     1:51:57     2:52:39    8:38     3:46:32
177   Basil Hansen  Jr       M4549        31/88     3:45:53       52:06     1:49:54     2:50:56    8:38     3:46:42
178   Andrew Meyer           M0119          2/6     3:46:27       52:29     1:52:13     2:52:16    8:39     3:46:44
179   Beth Klimek            F0119          1/3     3:46:00       52:24     1:49:21     2:51:17    8:38     3:46:44
180   Brian Boeckman         M2529        18/42     3:46:25       52:38     1:50:58     2:47:59    8:39     3:46:47
181   Monica Van Lieshout    F4549         2/30     3:46:35       52:23     1:51:05     2:52:17    8:39     3:46:53
182   Garth Larson           M6064         2/16     3:46:40       51:24     1:48:32     2:45:42    8:40     3:46:59
183   Mike Scott             M4549        32/88     3:46:31       53:13     1:51:58     2:52:39    8:39     3:47:02
184   Rachel Cleveland       F2529         3/44     3:46:56       47:00     1:41:50     2:40:40    8:40     3:47:10
185   Daniel Johnston        M3539        36/75     3:47:06       44:12     1:35:36     2:33:07    8:41     3:47:11
186   Shawn Dobbins          M2024        12/19     3:46:34       52:11     1:50:14     2:48:56    8:39     3:47:13
187   Tuffer Kunz            M4044        20/60     3:47:04       52:23     1:50:49     2:50:22    8:40     3:47:35
188   Robert Franzen         M3539        37/75     3:46:54       51:21     1:46:57     2:46:59    8:40     3:47:48
189   Kristy Gelhar          F3034         2/36     3:47:40       52:56     1:52:24     2:51:31    8:42     3:47:51
190   Steve Wieckert         M5054        10/53     3:48:04       49:12     1:46:49     2:48:45    8:43     3:48:18
191   Felice Stukenberg      F2024         5/24     3:47:56       54:01     1:51:12     2:50:29    8:42     3:48:21
192   Rob June               M4044        21/60     3:48:32       51:09     1:48:35     2:48:22    8:44     3:48:46
193   Rod Perry              M4549        33/88     3:48:22       54:14     1:53:55     2:54:17    8:43     3:49:01
194   Tim Krause             M3539        38/75     3:48:52       50:53     1:46:13     2:44:26    8:45     3:49:16
195   Monica Kummerfeldt     F3539         4/42     3:49:23       50:37     1:48:05     2:46:56    8:46     3:49:44
196   Bill Hughes            M4549        34/88     3:49:42       54:20     1:54:34     2:54:37    8:47     3:50:10
197   Gary Steffens          M5054        11/53     3:49:13       52:44     1:51:41     2:53:52    8:45     3:50:12
198   Steven Jaeger          M3539        39/75     3:49:44       54:16     1:53:53     2:52:44    8:47     3:50:27
199   Gregg Buran            M4044        22/60     3:50:38       45:49     1:43:11     2:47:18    8:49     3:50:40
200   Rita Jones             F4044         5/45     3:50:42       52:33     1:52:30     2:53:00    8:49     3:50:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Shallie Steel          F2529         4/44     3:50:31       50:37     1:48:59     2:51:22    8:48     3:50:54
202   Julie Roh              F3539         5/42     3:50:37       52:42     1:51:45     2:51:47    8:49     3:51:04
203   Ann Hackinson          F4044         6/45     3:50:44       53:59     1:54:51     2:55:13    8:49     3:51:07
204   Joseph Jilek           M4549        35/88     3:50:55       55:53     1:57:22     2:58:13    8:49     3:51:33
205   Chuck Sattler          M5054        12/53     3:51:10       51:03     1:47:05     2:50:14    8:50     3:51:37
206   Phil Cutrara           M6064         3/16     3:51:22       51:48     1:52:51     2:55:16    8:50     3:51:39
207   Victoria Dirkes        F3034         3/36     3:50:45                 1:55:14     2:56:31    8:49     3:51:40
208   Keith Lengling         M5559         6/29     3:51:04       50:19     1:49:34     2:50:04    8:50     3:51:40
209   John Dyer              M5054        13/53     3:51:10       55:40     1:55:03     2:53:05    8:50     3:51:46
210   Adam Consiglio         M3034        15/44     3:51:06       52:08     1:52:10     2:54:13    8:50     3:51:51
211   Amy Borden             F4044         7/45     3:51:29       54:27     1:54:24     2:55:18    8:51     3:51:52
212   Bob Brost              M4549        36/88     3:51:23       52:04     1:50:42     2:50:49    8:50     3:51:57
213   Sara Chernick          F3034         4/36     3:50:47       53:45     1:53:29     2:54:10    8:49     3:51:58
214   Kate Harrison          F2529         5/44     3:51:22       50:37     1:48:13     2:50:45    8:50     3:51:59
215   Larry Janssen          M4549        37/88     3:51:47       47:02     1:40:03     2:39:38    8:51     3:52:00
216   Eric Koch              M4549        38/88     3:51:36       53:10     1:51:25     2:52:13    8:51     3:52:10
217   Brian Thomas           M2529        19/42     3:52:11       46:13     1:40:12     2:42:15    8:52     3:52:17
218   Maya Arnott            F2529         6/44     3:52:10       52:25     1:50:24     2:52:32    8:52     3:52:45
219   Tom Ross               M3539        40/75     3:52:14       53:13     1:51:58     2:52:32    8:52     3:52:47
220   David Pieroni          M3539        41/75     3:52:33       45:23     1:40:01     2:44:52    8:53     3:52:52
221   Brad Buchanan          M3539        42/75     3:52:06       53:42     1:52:19     2:52:33    8:52     3:52:59
222   Jim Dennee             M4549        39/88     3:52:52       48:12     1:43:48     2:45:07    8:54     3:53:01
223   Ed Szabo               M4044        23/60     3:52:52       48:13     1:43:49     2:45:10    8:54     3:53:01
224   Zahir Rashid           M4549        40/88     3:53:02       51:30     1:49:00     2:51:33    8:54     3:53:10
225   Benjamin Jaeger        M2529        20/42     3:50:34       55:12     1:53:50     2:52:53    8:49     3:53:24
226   Anthony Schmidt        M3539        43/75     3:52:21       56:01     1:56:06     2:55:39    8:53     3:53:43
227   Dave Schloss           M4549        41/88     3:53:14       52:05     1:50:43     2:52:29    8:55     3:53:47
228   Barbara Menting        F4044         8/45     3:53:38       51:09     1:51:11     2:53:18    8:56     3:53:49
229   Brian Peterson         M3034        16/44     3:52:46       51:41     1:50:15     2:49:26    8:54     3:53:53
230   Kim Reisner            F4549         3/30     3:53:24       52:58     1:53:17     2:55:18    8:55     3:53:54
231   Fred Umland            M5559         7/29     3:53:53       49:26     1:47:56     2:47:32    8:56     3:54:09
232   Frank Lehner           M4044        24/60     3:54:14       45:20     1:39:47     2:44:14    8:57     3:54:20
233   Jeffrey Suhr           M5559         8/29     3:54:13       49:07     1:48:17     2:52:02    8:57     3:54:24
234   Jim Hackinson          M3539        44/75     3:54:19       50:57     1:50:31     2:53:01    8:57     3:54:43
235   Edward Enders          M4549        42/88     3:54:13       53:11     1:50:48     2:51:20    8:57     3:55:12
236   Liz Arbinger           F3034         5/36     3:55:05       52:53     1:52:20     2:53:05    8:59     3:55:14
237   Tony Furton            M4549        43/88     3:54:17       53:20     1:50:48     2:53:38    8:57     3:55:21
238   Jason Bogk             M2529        21/42     3:54:45       55:32     1:56:42     2:58:24    8:58     3:55:23
239   Kristin Schiestle      F3034         6/36     3:54:45       55:32     1:56:42     2:58:25    8:58     3:55:23
240   Bob Loomis             M4549        44/88     3:55:00       53:03     1:52:07     2:54:00    8:59     3:55:24
241   Timothy Peterson       M4044        25/60     3:55:19       47:44     1:43:53     2:48:38    8:59     3:55:25
242   Cori Brandon           F3034         7/36     3:55:07       55:01     1:57:26     2:59:05    8:59     3:55:32
243   Todd Klauer            M3034        17/44     3:55:28       50:52     1:49:50     2:53:14    9:00     3:55:42
244   Kit Seeliger           F4044         9/45     3:55:08       52:30     1:52:01     2:55:16    8:59     3:55:48
245   Michael Kini           M3539        45/75     3:55:11       51:53     1:49:05     2:48:39    8:59     3:55:50
246   Jeff Alderton          M4549        45/88     3:55:31       51:53     1:52:05     2:53:11    9:00     3:55:51
247   Doug Marquardt         M4549        46/88     3:55:31       55:03     1:57:28     2:59:07    9:00     3:55:58
248   Craig Biwer            M3034        18/44     3:54:41       53:36     1:50:12     2:48:58    8:58     3:56:00
249   Alex Wenzel            M2529        22/42     3:55:56       51:53     1:52:05     2:53:11    9:01     3:56:16
250   Paul Mijal             M2024        13/19     3:56:22       41:32     1:34:51     2:43:14    9:02     3:56:22
251   Tom Romnek             M3539        46/75     3:55:19       52:42     1:51:25     2:51:05    8:59     3:56:23
252   Trish Kolosso          F2529         7/44     3:56:03       52:32     1:54:43     2:57:53    9:01     3:56:30
253   Susan Voss             F-SENR         1/3     3:56:02       55:41     1:56:42     2:58:55    9:01     3:56:33
254   Kikuji Yanagihashi     M5054        14/53     3:55:44       57:33     2:00:28     3:02:59    9:00     3:56:43
255   Douglas Wilson         M5054        15/53     3:56:47       49:54     1:49:26     2:50:52    9:03     3:56:49
256   Anne Olson             F4549         4/30     3:56:33       52:59     1:53:55     2:58:04    9:02     3:57:03
257   Sheila Stoneman        F4044        10/45     3:56:52       54:32     1:56:37     2:58:44    9:03     3:57:43
258   Anne Siegrist          F-SENR         2/3     3:57:47       49:31     1:49:45     2:55:11    9:05     3:57:52
259   Cory Smith             M4549        47/88     3:57:36       52:45     1:51:09     2:54:34    9:05     3:57:53
260   Louie Steffes Jr       M3539        47/75     3:57:33       54:56     1:58:31     3:05:51    9:04     3:58:09
261   Bob Schemm             M4549        48/88     3:58:08       48:15     1:44:40     2:49:06    9:06     3:58:16
262   Mark Natzke            M4549        49/88     3:57:24       52:56     1:51:10     2:56:54    9:04     3:58:18
263   Peter Joy              M5054        16/53     3:58:11       48:14     1:43:02     2:44:46    9:06     3:58:18
264   Brad Ostrander         M2529        23/42     3:57:46       53:22     1:51:54     2:53:44    9:05     3:58:21
265   Amy Berge              F4549         5/30     3:58:06       53:27     1:55:46     2:59:30    9:06     3:58:27
266   Rachel Stachowiak      F4549         6/30     3:58:06       53:27     1:55:46     2:59:30    9:06     3:58:28
267   Tammy Cramer           F4044        11/45     3:57:47       54:05     1:56:08     2:58:43    9:05     3:58:37
268   Tom Jensen             M6569          1/6     3:58:22       55:04     1:57:28     2:59:31    9:06     3:58:47
269   Tim Chesko             M4044        26/60     3:58:05       53:31     1:54:54     2:58:12    9:06     3:58:58
270   Dana Klubertanz        M3034        19/44     3:58:41       50:54     1:53:37     2:57:19    9:07     3:58:59
271   Jared Kufner           M2529        24/42     3:58:22       52:18     1:50:43     2:54:42    9:06     3:59:00
272   Jessica Wubben         F2024         6/24     3:58:15       56:14     1:59:56     3:03:59    9:06     3:59:03
273   Greg Friese            M3034        20/44     3:58:33       53:13     1:51:29     2:52:02    9:07     3:59:04
274   Lance Pamperin         M4044        27/60     3:58:55       51:25     1:50:44     2:54:51    9:08     3:59:29
275   Shelly Collette        F3034         8/36     3:58:48       53:56     1:54:43     2:57:52    9:07     3:59:30
276   Teri Theiler           F3539         6/42     3:59:12       50:53     1:50:29     2:57:02    9:08     3:59:34
277   Jerry Grant            M4044        28/60     3:59:36       46:30     1:39:35     2:45:11    9:09     3:59:39
278   Kim Garner             F3034         9/36     3:59:09       53:14     1:53:28     2:57:11    9:08     3:59:39
279   Alan Leffel            M3539        48/75     3:59:13       55:01     1:57:27     2:59:06    9:08     3:59:40
280   Gordy McDaniel         M5559         9/29     3:59:17       55:04     1:57:28     2:59:07    9:08     3:59:41
281   Robert Borgen          M3539        49/75     3:59:13       53:16     1:52:00     2:53:55    9:08     3:59:42
282   Jodi Schumacher        F3034        10/36     3:58:53       56:49     1:58:53     3:02:05    9:08     3:59:52
283   Linda Kuhaupt          F3539         7/42     3:59:10       54:17     1:56:23     2:59:23    9:08     4:00:06
284   Robert Nordby          M3539        50/75     3:59:49       52:34     1:51:46     2:54:31    9:10     4:00:13
285   Tony Monty             M2529        25/42     3:59:42       53:22                 2:54:17    9:09     4:00:17
286   Dean Bann              M5559        10/29     3:59:21       59:33     2:01:50     3:02:42    9:09     4:00:24
287   Nathaniel Carroll      M3034        21/44     3:59:59       52:32     1:52:53     2:56:00    9:10     4:00:27
288   Chad Vincent           M0119          3/6     4:00:26       42:04     1:33:08     2:50:03    9:11     4:00:33
289   Carissa Laulainen      F2529         8/44     4:00:38       52:17     1:52:42     2:59:28    9:12     4:01:01
290   Mike Wydeven           M4549        50/88     4:01:52       59:00     2:01:06     3:02:49    9:14     4:03:16
291   Julie Hendricks        F4549         7/30     4:02:12                 2:01:26     3:03:44    9:15     4:03:25
292   Ken Olszewski          M4549        51/88     4:04:33       52:34     1:52:04     2:56:04    9:21     4:04:35
293   Lisa Sammons           F3539         8/42     4:04:20       53:26     1:55:46     2:59:30    9:20     4:04:43
294   Stephen Hanes          M4044        29/60     4:03:16                 1:56:20     2:55:43    9:18     4:04:44
295   Nicole Wilson          F2529         9/44     4:03:54       57:40     2:00:24     3:05:31    9:19     4:04:48
296   Matthew Haberkorn      M3539        51/75     4:03:53       53:44     1:53:41     2:57:42    9:19     4:05:23
297   Mark Rosicky           M4549        52/88     4:04:20       56:38     1:57:18     2:59:45    9:20     4:05:51
298   Leanne Pinkert         F3539         9/42     4:05:30       54:11     1:52:17     2:58:09    9:23     4:06:20
299   Tracy Jilot            F3034        11/36     4:05:36       54:33     1:56:37     3:03:05    9:23     4:06:26
300   Andrea Kramer          F2024         7/24     4:05:26       54:28     1:57:04     3:03:15    9:23     4:06:27
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Louise Wilson          F4549         8/30     4:05:19       55:00     1:56:51     3:02:01    9:22     4:06:28
302   Emily Behnke           F3034        12/36     4:06:58       50:26     1:49:29     2:56:56    9:26     4:07:04
303   Derek Nicolai          M3034        22/44     4:06:07       53:58     1:54:38     3:00:26    9:24     4:07:24
304   Michael Brummond       M2529        26/42     4:06:54       54:27     1:55:57     3:00:30    9:26     4:07:31
305   Wayne Voet             M5054        17/53     4:07:06       55:02     1:57:27     3:00:22    9:26     4:07:34
306   Sarah Schuh            F2529        10/44     4:06:44       57:39     2:00:24     3:05:32    9:26     4:07:39
307   Laura Busby            F2529        11/44     4:08:18       55:20     1:57:55     3:05:00    9:29     4:08:27
308   Julie Sharkey          F3034        13/36     4:07:24       58:53     2:03:01     3:07:37    9:27     4:08:31
309   Mike Gauthier          M3539        52/75     4:07:37       55:57     1:57:39     3:01:35    9:28     4:08:31
310   Lori Bates             F3539        10/42     4:07:57       57:47     2:02:34     3:08:15    9:28     4:08:33
311   John Ebel              M5054        18/53     4:08:40       53:04     1:54:51     3:01:52    9:30     4:09:05
312   Ed Bayer               M3539        53/75     4:07:57       58:18     2:01:07     3:05:31    9:28     4:09:09
313   Charles Konowalski     M4044        30/60     4:08:31       52:24                 2:51:17    9:30     4:09:15
314   Sandi Iotte            F4044        12/45     4:08:06       57:09     2:00:40     3:05:44    9:29     4:09:35
315   Lisa Espinosa          F2529        12/44     4:09:19       56:27     2:00:14     3:06:29    9:31     4:09:46
316   Alford Claiborne       M6064         4/16     4:09:39       53:03     1:55:49     3:00:50    9:32     4:09:48
317   Bill Goerich           M3034        23/44     4:09:28       54:49     1:54:54     2:58:59    9:32     4:09:51
318   David White            M4549        53/88     4:09:10       54:49     1:57:15     3:02:30    9:31     4:09:53
319   Larry Bousley          M3034        24/44     4:09:15       53:09     1:52:23     2:58:48    9:31     4:10:18
320   Paula McNiel           F4549         9/30     4:09:38       58:42     2:03:58     3:10:06    9:32     4:10:18
321   Cory Kildahl           M3539        54/75     4:09:00       59:20     2:03:09     3:09:17    9:31     4:10:30
322   Darrick Kolterjahn     M6064         5/16     4:10:08       55:53     2:00:42     3:07:45    9:33     4:10:31
323   Erik Olson             M3034        25/44     4:09:58       58:35     2:03:50     3:09:58    9:33     4:10:47
324   Pam Grzybowski         F-SENR         3/3     4:09:20     1:00:45     2:05:52     3:10:11    9:31     4:10:49
325   Stacey Schuster        F2024         8/24     4:09:25       57:59     2:00:13     3:03:40    9:32     4:10:50
326   Gary Krueger           M5054        19/53     4:09:29       56:38     1:58:08     3:04:40    9:32     4:10:51
327   Mike Harris            M2529        27/42     4:10:02       54:40     1:56:24     3:02:43    9:33     4:10:53
328   Mike Jovanovich        M4549        54/88     4:09:57       58:23     2:03:39     3:09:48    9:33     4:10:55
329   Steven Hanson          M5054        20/53     4:09:57       58:24     2:03:39     3:09:49    9:33     4:10:55
330   Karen Wilkinson        F5054         1/21     4:10:38       55:39     1:59:28     3:06:51    9:34     4:11:00
331   Steve Lowery           M4044        31/60     4:10:41       55:46     1:57:46     3:04:37    9:35     4:11:00
332   Ned Hughes             M5559        11/29     4:11:05       53:43     1:56:37     3:06:11    9:35     4:11:07
333   Montiel Melcher        F4044        13/45     4:10:55       53:26     1:56:22     3:04:14    9:35     4:11:11
334   Rachel Kufner          F2529        13/44     4:10:45       53:41     1:56:02     3:03:06    9:35     4:11:23
335   Joe Clancy             M4044        32/60     4:10:50       49:09     1:48:24     2:58:28    9:35     4:11:25
336   John Mueller           M2529        28/42     4:11:05       54:56     1:58:32     3:06:15    9:35     4:11:41
337   Tanya Verhoff          F3034        14/36     4:11:22       57:46     2:01:50     3:06:57    9:36     4:12:08
338   Amanda McMonagle       F2024         9/24     4:11:37       50:39     1:51:02     3:01:54    9:37     4:12:30
339   Yvonne Degroot         F3539        11/42     4:12:21       55:02     1:57:28     3:05:09    9:38     4:12:47
340   Martha Dantuma         F2024        10/24     4:11:53     1:00:38     2:09:24     3:16:13    9:37     4:13:18
341   Mike De Sisti          M3034        26/44     4:12:30       56:40     2:09:01     3:14:08    9:39     4:13:18
342   Christine Hillstrom    F5559         1/11     4:13:19       50:16     1:51:53     3:02:26    9:41     4:13:26
343   Barbara Cutrara        F5054         2/21     4:12:24       55:33     2:01:18     3:07:47    9:38     4:13:33
344   Michael Woldt          M5054        21/53     4:13:17       54:50     1:55:05     3:00:58    9:40     4:13:55
345   Briana Beaird          F2024        11/24     4:12:44       58:37     2:04:45     3:11:45    9:39     4:13:57
346   Emily Wolf             F2024        12/24     4:13:36       54:55     1:57:00     3:03:42    9:41     4:14:10
347   Seth Potratz           M2024        14/19     4:13:43       54:56     1:57:00     3:03:43    9:41     4:14:17
348   Heather Miller         F2529        14/44     4:13:28       58:40     2:03:19     3:09:35    9:41     4:14:29
349   Nicole Tassoul         F2529        15/44     4:13:28       58:39     2:03:19     3:09:35    9:41     4:14:29
350   Amy Juneau             F3539        12/42     4:13:39       59:05     2:04:52     3:11:01    9:41     4:14:43
351   Amy Mettlach           F4044        14/45     4:14:33       53:59     1:56:38     3:05:16    9:43     4:14:57
352   Melissa Popp           F3034        15/36     4:14:16       59:28     2:04:51     3:11:40    9:43     4:15:17
353   Debra Quednow          F4044        15/45     4:14:45       57:14     2:03:12     3:09:24    9:44     4:15:46
354   George Jelich          M4549        55/88     4:15:31       54:48     1:57:05     3:04:27    9:46     4:15:52
355   Kelly Andre            F3539        13/42     4:15:51       57:45     2:03:06     3:11:35    9:46     4:16:05
356   John Morgen            M3539        55/75     4:15:12       58:18     2:02:37     3:11:54    9:45     4:16:06
357   Patricia Miller        F2529        16/44     4:15:12       58:18     2:02:38     3:11:54    9:45     4:16:06
358   Patrick Hutchinson     M3539        56/75     4:14:44     1:00:21     2:04:25     3:09:03    9:44     4:16:10
359   David Rockhoff         M4044        33/60     4:15:31       56:58     2:02:43     3:11:03    9:46     4:16:22
360   Eileen Johnson         F4044        16/45     4:15:13                 2:01:30     3:06:15    9:45     4:16:32
361   Andrew Peterson        M5054        22/53     4:15:40       56:11     1:59:38     3:06:41    9:46     4:16:33
362   Greg Zimmerman         M4044        34/60     4:15:41       56:11     1:59:39     3:06:44    9:46     4:16:33
363   Eric Scharenbroch      M2529        29/42     4:16:30       55:08     1:57:34     3:02:41    9:48     4:16:50
364   Chris Klaus            M4549        56/88     4:16:10       55:04     1:58:56     3:06:49    9:47     4:17:05
365   William Guralski       M4044        35/60     4:15:21     1:00:33     2:07:51     3:15:10    9:45     4:17:10
366   Renee Kaufert          F4549        10/30     4:16:51       56:00     2:02:09     3:11:55    9:49     4:17:12
367   Karissa Warner         F2529        17/44     4:15:54     1:01:29     2:08:59     3:17:20    9:47     4:17:29
368   Bill Roberts           M4044        36/60     4:17:04       54:19     1:58:25     3:09:22    9:49     4:17:34
369   Joan Roberts           F3539        14/42     4:17:04       54:19     1:58:25     3:09:23    9:49     4:17:35
370   Tracy Ancheta          F3034        16/36     4:16:53       59:39     2:06:36     3:15:58    9:49     4:17:51
371   Barry Wood             M3539        57/75     4:16:48       58:04     2:04:54     3:13:18    9:49     4:18:01
372   Timothy Boyle          M4549        57/88     4:17:18       58:27     2:03:17     3:11:08    9:50     4:18:08
373   Tracy Gorst            F3539        15/42     4:17:47       53:34     1:55:41     3:02:56    9:51     4:18:19
374   Kathy Jankowski        F5054         3/21     4:18:12       56:00     2:02:09     3:12:11    9:52     4:18:33
375   Marty Schwan           M4044        37/60     4:18:11       55:04     1:58:36     3:03:52    9:52     4:18:40
376   Brian Karsteadt        M2529        30/42     4:18:14                 1:55:29     3:05:15    9:52     4:19:02
377   Kevin Fores            M4044        38/60     4:18:53       58:34     2:03:50     3:10:02    9:53     4:19:41
378   Kirsten Slocum         F3539        16/42     4:19:10       56:59     2:00:18     3:08:46    9:54     4:19:57
379   Rhonda Kempen          F3034        17/36     4:19:56       58:48     2:05:21     3:13:36    9:56     4:20:15
380   Scott Radtke           M3539        58/75     4:18:56     1:03:38     2:10:50     3:15:00    9:53     4:20:17
381   Michelle Kiesow        F3539        17/42     4:20:01       57:15     2:06:54     3:19:27    9:56     4:20:29
382   Marv Bradley           M6569          2/6     4:19:30       58:03     2:05:54     3:16:48    9:55     4:20:39
383   Cindy Plamann          F4044        17/45     4:20:08       54:45     1:59:14     3:12:25    9:56     4:20:39
384   Kate Garcia            F3539        18/42     4:20:57       50:35     1:52:29     3:07:09    9:58     4:21:03
385   Dan Garcia             M4044        39/60     4:20:57       50:35     1:52:28     3:07:09    9:58     4:21:03
386   Mike Hennigan          M3034        27/44     4:20:08       56:55     2:01:40     3:08:41    9:56     4:21:03
387   Ken Furst              M5054        23/53     4:20:43       52:20     1:52:48     3:07:05    9:58     4:21:09
388   Sara Tikalsky          F2529        18/44     4:20:20     1:01:16     2:09:35     3:18:31    9:57     4:21:17
389   Vicky Seidl            F3539        19/42     4:19:55       58:50     2:04:43     3:12:35    9:56     4:21:26
390   Renee Bull             F3034        18/36     4:20:56     1:00:44     2:08:53     3:18:01    9:58     4:21:29
391   Mike Bull              M3034        28/44     4:20:57     1:00:43     2:08:53     3:18:00    9:58     4:21:29
392   Jennifer Sabee         F2529        19/44     4:21:35       55:26     1:57:51     3:05:10   10:00     4:21:36
393   Ludwig Montfort        M4549        58/88     4:20:07       58:50     2:04:44     3:12:36    9:56     4:21:39
394   Tina Shatters          F4549        11/30     4:21:21       54:56     1:58:15     3:10:13    9:59     4:21:56
395   Claude Hicks Jr.       M4549        59/88     4:21:18     1:02:21     2:12:31     3:20:23    9:59     4:22:24
396   Sheila Mroczynski      F4044        18/45     4:21:11       59:31     2:05:44     3:16:19    9:59     4:22:37
397   Paul James             M5054        24/53     4:22:35       51:32     1:55:23     3:08:54   10:02     4:23:24
398   Sally Schwan           F4044        19/45     4:22:43       53:44     1:55:01     3:03:43   10:02     4:23:28
399   Susan Peters           F4549        12/30     4:23:03       55:01     1:59:39     3:13:11   10:03     4:23:30
400   Chad Perre             M3539        59/75     4:23:35       49:43     1:46:36     2:59:48   10:04     4:23:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Gerald Gerth           M6064         6/16     4:23:16       54:57     1:55:58     3:04:24   10:03     4:23:55
402   Casey Murphy           M2529        31/42     4:23:21       59:13     2:07:26     3:18:22   10:04     4:24:03
403   Joanne Furton          F4044        20/45     4:23:24       57:38     2:03:43     3:16:48   10:04     4:24:26
404   Meggen Kaufman         F2529        20/44     4:23:19     1:00:29     2:09:27     3:17:04   10:04     4:24:41
405   Patrick Kaufman        M2529        32/42     4:23:20     1:00:29     2:09:26     3:17:04   10:04     4:24:41
406   Dan Frazier            M4044        40/60     4:23:48                 2:04:57     3:13:21   10:05     4:24:59
407   Dan Snyder             M5054        25/53     4:24:26       57:46     2:03:05     3:13:35   10:06     4:25:01
408   Alison Ofstun          F0119          2/3     4:24:50       52:29     1:50:40     3:06:57   10:07     4:25:07
409   Paul Rademacher        M4044        41/60     4:24:18       53:34     1:52:57     2:57:58   10:06     4:25:24
410   Kris Maas              F4044        21/45     4:25:32     1:01:12     2:11:13     3:22:11   10:09     4:26:04
411   Muriel Johnson         F4044        22/45     4:25:27       54:03     2:00:55     3:13:18   10:08     4:26:21
412   Dana Johnson           M4044        42/60     4:25:27       54:03     2:00:55     3:13:20   10:08     4:26:21
413   Tom Killian            M4549        60/88     4:24:51     1:00:23     2:09:20     3:19:14   10:07     4:26:26
414   Mike Killian           M5559        12/29     4:24:50     1:00:21     2:09:19     3:19:13   10:07     4:26:26
415   George Mathes          M7099          1/4     4:25:55       55:11     1:57:48     3:12:39   10:09     4:26:31
416   Tom Helpap             M5559        13/29     4:25:56       55:27     1:59:08     3:06:56   10:09     4:26:43
417   Jan Sitzman            M5054        26/53     4:25:56       57:28     2:05:32     3:18:02   10:09     4:26:47
418   Fr. Mike Tess          M4044        43/60     4:25:35       58:54     2:04:29     3:15:16   10:09     4:26:59
419   Dennis Brohmer         M4549        61/88     4:26:03       59:26     2:04:50     3:16:47   10:10     4:27:07
420   Diane Yamry            F4549        13/30     4:25:53     1:00:35     2:09:47     3:20:40   10:09     4:27:14
421   Phillip Berman         M4044        44/60     4:26:18       57:58     2:05:23     3:14:44   10:10     4:27:51
422   Theresa Gargala        F4044        23/45     4:26:30     1:03:27     2:13:17     3:22:52   10:11     4:27:55
423   Beth Lauer             F2529        21/44     4:26:51       59:06     2:05:09     3:15:10   10:12     4:28:07
424   Mike Delvaux           M4044        45/60     4:27:38       59:58     2:07:58     3:14:52   10:13     4:28:12
425   Charles Capasso        M5559        14/29     4:27:45       56:49     2:09:20     3:19:19   10:14     4:28:32
426   Jerry Schuetz          M3034        29/44     4:27:10     1:00:55     2:09:01     3:18:16   10:12     4:28:41
427   Jesse Tryon            M3539        60/75     4:27:16       56:16     1:58:23     3:05:17   10:13     4:29:10
428   Jenny Andrew-Tryon     F3034        19/36     4:27:16       56:14     1:58:21     3:05:17   10:13     4:29:10
429   Rick Warner            M3539        61/75     4:28:23       58:02     2:02:56     3:16:08   10:15     4:29:34
430   Karl Loewenstein       M3539        62/75     4:28:59       57:34     2:03:45     3:12:48   10:16     4:29:40
431   Tom Gnoyke             M5054        27/53     4:28:11       58:50     2:04:53     3:16:08   10:15     4:29:43
432   Lawrence Czarnecki     M3539        63/75     4:28:47     1:02:52     2:09:00     3:16:11   10:16     4:29:46
433   Scott Anderson         M5054        28/53     4:27:55     1:00:52     2:10:44     3:22:17   10:14     4:29:46
434   Kevin Bach             M2529        33/42     4:29:18     1:01:18     2:11:04     3:23:34   10:17     4:30:25
435   Elaine Moore           M5054        29/53     4:29:06     1:01:05     2:10:51     3:22:50   10:17     4:30:25
436   David Michaels         M4044        46/60     4:28:58       59:47     2:07:17     3:17:48   10:16     4:30:27
437   James Vachavake        M4044        47/60     4:29:07     1:01:20     2:07:26     3:17:57   10:17     4:30:28
438   Brian Hayes            M4044        48/60     4:29:33       58:17     2:01:26     3:07:24   10:18     4:30:46
439   Daniel Nisler          M5559        15/29     4:29:41       58:47     2:06:24     3:17:53   10:18     4:30:55
440   John Schroth           M3539        64/75     4:30:56       59:32     2:10:28     3:25:46   10:21     4:31:22
441   Kathryn Coburn         F3539        20/42     4:30:32     1:01:04     2:10:18     3:22:44   10:20     4:31:52
442   Laura Kelsey           F3034        20/36     4:30:33       58:30     2:06:27     3:17:44   10:20     4:31:52
443   Mark Hornyak           M4549        62/88     4:31:30                 2:02:56     3:14:42   10:22     4:32:12
444   Amy Copeland           F2024        13/24     4:30:42     1:01:30     2:09:08     3:19:36   10:20     4:32:16
445   Thor Thomsen           M3539        65/75     4:32:08       55:40     2:01:30     3:16:51   10:24     4:32:24
446   Bonnie Blob            F4044        24/45     4:31:21       59:39     2:07:27     3:19:22   10:22     4:32:28
447   Mecan Budzinski        F2529        22/44     4:31:05       59:39     2:07:40     3:20:01   10:21     4:32:29
448   Mark Budzinski         M3034        30/44     4:31:05       59:39     2:07:40     3:20:00   10:21     4:32:29
449   Brian Prunty           M4549        63/88     4:31:16     1:01:07     2:10:52     3:22:51   10:22     4:32:35
450   Molly Offer-Westort    F2024        14/24     4:30:55     1:08:48     2:23:57     3:31:56   10:21     4:32:41
451   Denese MacE            F4044        25/45     4:32:45       54:12     2:00:41     3:18:40   10:25     4:33:01
452   Katie Donlevy          F2529        23/44     4:32:29       59:14     2:07:26     3:19:34   10:24     4:33:11
453   Keith Yahn             M5054        30/53     4:32:58       58:50     2:09:06     3:24:14   10:26     4:33:35
454   Tim Montour            M4549        64/88     4:32:20     1:01:06     2:10:51     3:23:00   10:24     4:33:38
455   Amanda Allen           F2529        24/44     4:32:26     1:04:56     2:17:50     3:30:34   10:24     4:33:39
456   Krista Rew             F2529        25/44     4:32:20       58:58     2:06:01     3:18:41   10:24     4:33:39
457   Matt West              M2024        15/19     4:32:14       53:40     2:01:22     3:18:46   10:24     4:33:43
458   Mitchell Brabender     M3539        66/75     4:33:10                 1:58:50     3:18:39   10:26     4:33:43
459   Christoph Karck        M4044        49/60     4:32:37     1:01:30     2:07:33     3:18:41   10:25     4:33:49
460   Jennifer Buck          F3034        21/36     4:33:22       54:25     1:57:40     3:08:19   10:27     4:34:07
461   Timothy Eddy           M3034        31/44     4:33:15     1:02:17     2:06:21     3:17:06   10:26     4:34:44
462   Kevin Plekan           M4044        50/60     4:34:40       55:28     2:04:56     3:23:16   10:29     4:35:41
463   Shelley Stefaniak      F4044        26/45     4:35:04       59:46     2:08:19     3:23:04   10:30     4:36:06
464   Sam Krueger            M2529        34/42     4:35:32     1:00:19     2:10:40     3:24:49   10:31     4:36:18
465   Angela Schraven        F4044        27/45     4:34:39       59:25     2:07:36     3:21:36   10:29     4:36:22
466   Paulette Hayes         F3034        22/36     4:35:53       55:46     2:03:29     3:20:16   10:32     4:36:23
467   Syl Groeschl           M5054        31/53     4:35:35       55:21     2:04:32     3:27:02   10:32     4:36:31
468   Erinn Conley           F2024        15/24     4:34:55       58:40     2:05:47     3:21:39   10:30     4:36:40
469   Kristina Hedervare     F2529        26/44     4:37:03       53:59     1:57:08     3:19:03   10:35     4:37:19
470   John Schaap            M5559        16/29     4:36:14     1:02:49     2:15:59     3:28:00   10:33     4:37:22
471   Beto Castillo          M4549        65/88     4:37:24       47:14     1:48:21     3:03:05   10:36     4:37:42
472   Daryl Price            M4044        51/60     4:37:24       55:46     2:00:44     3:18:38   10:36     4:37:44
473   Susan Chapman          F3034        23/36     4:36:53     1:03:21     2:17:23     3:28:36   10:35     4:38:05
474   Kurt Chapman           M3034        32/44     4:36:53     1:05:04     2:17:23     3:29:02   10:35     4:38:05
475   Jason Pristelski       M3034        33/44     4:37:14     1:01:36     2:12:50     3:27:09   10:35     4:38:08
476   Holly Graham           F2024        16/24     4:38:40       48:11     1:44:45     2:45:52   10:39     4:38:48
477   Ian McLaren            M2529        35/42     4:37:56     1:04:42     2:18:51     3:31:30   10:37     4:38:49
478   Jennifer Bjork         F3034        24/36     4:37:07     1:06:57     2:20:08     3:32:38   10:35     4:38:49
479   Bob Mich               M4549        66/88     4:37:11       53:45     1:54:53     3:00:47   10:35     4:38:55
480   James Vanderlinden     M3034        34/44     4:37:42     1:05:10     2:18:20     3:32:07   10:36     4:39:29
481   Tami Wittlieff         F2529        27/44     4:39:14       54:00     1:52:03     3:09:09   10:40     4:39:46
482   Steven Matter          M4549        67/88     4:38:55     1:00:06     2:09:52     3:26:30   10:39     4:39:57
483   Dan Van Daalwyk        M3034        35/44     4:38:35     1:03:39     2:14:56     3:28:52   10:38     4:40:05
484   Tiffany Hartwig        F2024        17/24     4:39:18       59:39     2:07:27     3:19:23   10:40     4:40:25
485   Donald Kern            M5054        32/53     4:40:16       56:48     2:06:11     3:24:09   10:42     4:40:51
486   Doug Calder            M4549        68/88     4:41:12     1:03:57     2:11:06     3:24:57   10:44     4:41:17
487   Becky Tank             F5054         4/21     4:41:28     1:01:39     2:11:20     3:26:53   10:45     4:41:37
488   Terri Taylor           F4044        28/45     4:41:53     1:03:53     2:15:00     3:30:17   10:46     4:41:55
489   Michele Steger         F3539        21/42     4:42:28     1:03:55     2:15:02     3:30:18   10:47     4:42:30
490   Paul Beshah            M4549        69/88     4:42:26     1:03:52     2:15:00     3:30:15   10:47     4:42:31
491   Sherri McLaughlin      F3539        22/42     4:42:08       57:22     2:06:20     3:27:40   10:47     4:42:46
492   Laura Vanevenhoven     F2529        28/44     4:42:01       57:27     2:02:07     3:25:03   10:46     4:43:31
493   Susan Ryle             F4549        14/30     4:42:43     1:02:10     2:13:39     3:28:49   10:48     4:44:05
494   Nicole Verbeten        F2529        29/44     4:43:09     1:01:26     2:11:30     3:27:17   10:49     4:44:49
495   Kathleen Braun         F4044        29/45     4:44:08     1:01:08     2:12:57     3:31:30   10:51     4:45:26
496   Ken Brusda             M5054        33/53     4:44:52       59:10     2:09:41     3:26:47   10:53     4:45:37
497   Nick Hanford           M2529        36/42     4:45:21       52:39     1:58:12     3:20:50   10:54     4:45:44
498   Todd Wolbers           M3539        67/75     4:44:30     1:01:06     2:11:45     3:27:21   10:52     4:45:49
499   Megan Callahan         F2529        30/44     4:44:40     1:00:39     2:09:15     3:26:24   10:52     4:45:56
500   Mary Bauer             F3539        23/42     4:44:35     1:05:42     2:19:13     3:33:05   10:52     4:46:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Amy Cisar              F3539        24/42     4:45:53     1:01:04     2:10:17     3:27:27   10:55     4:47:13
502   Tina Ruane             F5054         5/21     4:46:44       59:30     2:10:52     3:23:09   10:57     4:47:43
503   John Dobbins           M5559        17/29     4:47:05     1:00:50     2:14:26     3:30:39   10:58     4:47:44
504   Sara Mason             F4549        15/30     4:47:12       59:27     2:05:02     3:16:06   10:58     4:48:08
505   Rae Ann Janz           F3539        25/42     4:47:36       59:32     2:08:24     3:25:47   10:59     4:48:38
506   Maureen Alms           F4044        30/45     4:47:33     1:06:49     2:21:16     3:36:44   10:59     4:49:14
507   Paul Spanbauer         M4549        70/88     4:48:29     1:04:16     2:15:51     3:29:49   11:01     4:50:25
508   Scott Seramur          M2024        16/19     4:49:49       56:54     2:23:21     3:38:31   11:04     4:50:39
509   Ned Desotel            M4549        71/88     4:49:20     1:03:36     2:16:48     3:33:41   11:03     4:50:40
510   Anna Eherenman         F3539        26/42     4:49:42       58:25     2:06:22     3:24:53   11:04     4:50:40
511   Ken Ailport            M3034        36/44     4:49:08     1:05:11     2:20:28     3:36:56   11:03     4:50:40
512   Steven Schott          M4044        52/60     4:50:06     1:04:24     2:22:13     3:34:35   11:05     4:50:53
513   Sam Severson           M3034        37/44     4:50:07     1:03:34     2:15:40     3:32:33   11:05     4:51:33
514   Mike Peroutka          M4044        53/60     4:50:46     1:01:11     2:11:43     3:32:19   11:06     4:51:36
515   Paul Bethe             M4549        72/88     4:49:42       55:58     2:01:05     3:17:07   11:04     4:51:38
516   Kathryn Cronin         F4549        16/30     4:50:24     1:03:32     2:18:16     3:36:08   11:05     4:51:39
517   Joseph Gregory         M4044        54/60     4:50:51     1:01:11     2:11:44     3:32:21   11:07     4:51:41
518   Yon Ough               M6064         7/16     4:50:31     1:04:28     2:18:54     3:34:39   11:06     4:51:48
519   Renee Priebe           F3034        25/36     4:51:18                 2:12:51     3:33:32   11:08     4:52:06
520   Erin McGuire           F5559         2/11     4:50:29     1:03:29     2:19:44     3:39:20   11:06     4:52:08
521   Rick Stoner            M2024        17/19     4:51:02     1:01:06     2:10:52     3:24:59   11:07     4:52:22
522   Andrew Cipriano        M0119          4/6     4:51:24       58:25     2:03:03     3:25:08   11:08     4:52:27
523   Kris Erickson          F3034        26/36     4:51:35     1:00:43     2:12:36     3:32:09   11:08     4:52:38
524   Carl Simpson           M3539        68/75     4:51:27     1:01:35     2:07:46     3:28:38   11:08     4:52:59
525   Steve Gabel            M5559        18/29     4:51:29     1:04:23     2:19:49     3:39:17   11:08     4:53:12
526   Amanda Stecker         F2024        18/24     4:52:03     1:03:37     2:09:55     3:30:37   11:09     4:53:16
527   Kyle Hackbarth         M2024        18/19     4:52:03     1:03:36     2:09:55     3:30:36   11:09     4:53:16
528   Krystal Jelich         F2024        19/24     4:53:28     1:04:03     2:19:47     3:39:29   11:13     4:53:49
529   Mel Martin             M4549        73/88     4:53:19       54:38     2:01:19     3:40:09   11:12     4:53:56
530   Gail Martin            F4044        31/45     4:52:56       59:34     2:09:53     3:30:05   11:11     4:53:56
531   James Vandenbranden    M4549        74/88     4:52:50     1:02:11     2:12:21     3:31:55   11:11     4:54:06
532   David Kohrell          M4044        55/60     4:52:40     1:03:29     2:15:55     3:33:54   11:11     4:54:10
533   Wolfgang Wallschlaeger M5559        19/29     4:53:00     1:01:05     2:10:50     3:30:38   11:11     4:54:19
534   Jeff Clark             M4549        75/88     4:54:00       56:47     2:03:48     3:24:55   11:14     4:54:37
535   Kendra Trilling        F3034        27/36     4:53:52       58:47     2:08:10     3:30:45   11:13     4:54:42
536   Christopher Farrell    M3539        69/75     4:54:06       59:15     2:09:26     3:32:35   11:14     4:54:44
537   Jessie Micke           F2529        31/44     4:53:44                 2:13:49     3:34:38   11:13     4:55:13
538   Thomas Mooney          M5054        34/53     4:55:21                   54:04     3:02:16   11:17     4:55:21
539   Kathy Soehnlein        F5559         3/11     4:55:22                   54:02     3:02:16   11:17     4:55:22
540   Matthew Renfro-Sargent M3539        70/75     4:54:06     1:06:56     2:16:58     3:30:33   11:14     4:55:45
541   Hannah Renfro-Sargent  F2529        32/44     4:54:05     1:06:58     2:19:40     3:39:22   11:14     4:55:45
542   Gene Berres            M5559        20/29     4:54:40     1:02:18     2:16:28     3:35:45   11:15     4:56:00
543   Paul Farrell           M4044        56/60     4:55:57     1:16:58     2:38:03     3:50:46   11:18     4:56:03
544   Franceska Drozdz       F6064          1/8     4:56:48     1:04:49     2:21:42     3:40:52   11:20     4:58:06
545   Ellen Talavera         F3539        27/42     4:57:04     1:01:02     2:11:36     3:32:23   11:21     4:58:35
546   Cathy Troisi           F6064          2/8     4:57:39     1:03:35     2:18:26     3:40:19   11:22     4:58:44
547   Len Kachinsky          M5054        35/53     4:57:24     1:07:53     2:22:56     3:47:14   11:22     4:59:04
548   Thomas Kaul            M4549        76/88     4:58:08     1:09:27     2:28:33     3:47:08   11:23     4:59:55
549   Sarah Moureau          F4549        17/30     4:58:09     1:09:28     2:28:34     3:47:09   11:23     4:59:55
550   Paul Fournier          M5054        36/53     4:59:26       58:41     2:12:54     3:36:36   11:26     5:00:00
551   Bryan Baas             M2529        37/42     4:59:20     1:02:07     2:13:30     3:35:06   11:26     5:00:30
552   Bruce Boeck            M6064         8/16     5:00:52     1:04:06     2:20:38     3:43:03   11:29     5:02:19
553   Lisa Voet              F5054         6/21     5:00:47     1:08:29     2:25:51     3:46:34   11:29     5:02:29
554   Barb Ames              F2529        33/44     5:01:14     1:05:55     2:20:12     3:42:59   11:30     5:02:41
555   Susan Haese            F6064          3/8     5:01:46     1:02:43     2:15:15     3:36:13   11:32     5:03:02
556   Richard Roth           M6064         9/16     5:01:31     1:09:29     2:29:07     3:52:21   11:31     5:03:19
557   Ryan Jacobson          M3034        38/44     5:01:44     1:08:26     2:25:49     3:43:16   11:31     5:03:31
558   Chris Lankey           M4549        77/88     5:02:52     1:00:49     2:12:18     3:35:22   11:34     5:03:50
559   Jeff Iverson           M3539        71/75     5:04:32     1:01:00     2:12:27     3:39:35   11:38     5:05:46
560   Jennifer Iverson       F3539        28/42     5:04:31     1:03:34     2:17:41     3:41:49   11:38     5:05:47
561   Coral Hildebrandt      F3034        28/36     5:05:42       56:50     2:09:30     3:33:07   11:41     5:06:30
562   Jason Hildgbrandt      M3034        39/44     5:05:42       56:50     2:09:30     3:33:07   11:41     5:06:30
563   Sally Korbisch         F5054         7/21     5:05:12     1:07:18     2:27:00     3:43:53   11:39     5:06:44
564   Matt Korbisch          M5054        37/53     5:05:12     1:07:17     2:26:59     3:43:51   11:39     5:06:44
565   Mark Washatka          M5054        38/53     5:05:03     1:07:09     2:19:44     3:40:47   11:39     5:07:04
566   Janet Nitschke         F2529        34/44     5:07:52       57:04     2:09:56     3:38:34   11:46     5:08:22
567   James Stevens          M5054        39/53     5:06:52     1:08:40     2:24:51     3:50:26   11:43     5:08:39
568   Eric Miller            M3539        72/75     5:08:37     1:00:00     2:11:51     3:41:31   11:47     5:09:15
569   Shannon Featherstone   F3539        29/42     5:08:05     1:05:30     2:20:47     3:45:17   11:46     5:09:30
570   Kelly Gorman           F3539        30/42     5:09:21     1:05:06     2:24:37     3:50:44   11:49     5:09:39
571   Penny Paquin           F4044        32/45     5:09:41     1:05:06     2:22:59     3:48:59   11:50     5:10:11
572   Dana Sherrod           F4044        33/45     5:10:02     1:04:24     2:15:19     3:40:40   11:50     5:10:16
573   Elizabeth Hertzfeld    F4549        18/30     5:10:17     1:03:37     2:20:18     3:46:13   11:51     5:10:18
574   John Tincher           M3539        73/75     5:09:07     1:06:29     2:20:35     3:43:30   11:48     5:10:41
575   Peter Rabe             M4044        57/60     5:10:31     1:09:22     2:26:51     3:50:03   11:52     5:10:48
576   Paul Meyer             M5054        40/53     5:12:04     1:22:30     2:41:16     3:58:54   11:55     5:12:14
577   Dale Fulwiler          M3034        40/44     5:11:44     1:05:16     2:21:26     3:49:27   11:54     5:12:53
578   Dale Nelson            M4549        78/88     5:12:34     1:04:14     2:20:01     3:48:18   11:56     5:13:25
579   Amy Horton             F3539        31/42     5:12:00     1:13:06     2:35:10     4:02:31   11:55     5:13:28
580   Nancy Broadbridge      F5054         8/21     5:14:01     1:12:31     2:35:26     3:58:47   12:00     5:14:11
581   Todd Schlicht          M3034        41/44     5:14:57     1:11:18     2:35:39     4:07:08   12:02     5:15:19
582   Karin Vukich           F4044        34/45     5:15:58       57:00     2:13:45     3:44:19   12:04     5:16:39
583   Rod Williams           M5054        41/53     5:15:06     1:04:13     2:18:30     3:42:17   12:02     5:16:47
584   Joe Thoma              M5054        42/53     5:15:28     1:03:47     2:17:13     3:40:52   12:03     5:16:48
585   Kathleen Cibula        F6064          4/8     5:16:50     1:07:59     2:28:41     3:57:04   12:06     5:16:52
586   Brian Unitan           M3034        42/44     5:16:50     1:07:24     2:21:36     3:47:11   12:06     5:17:52
587   Chuck Struckness       M5054        43/53     5:18:06     1:01:35     2:19:29     3:50:06   12:09     5:18:06
588   Cheryl Pitre           F4549        19/30     5:16:52     1:08:31     2:33:35     4:00:38   12:06     5:18:33
589   Dwayne Fairchild       M3539        74/75     5:17:00     1:06:06     2:26:43     3:57:10   12:06     5:18:47
590   Winston Davis          M5559        21/29     5:18:35     1:11:04     2:30:03     3:57:59   12:10     5:18:49
591   Annie King             F4549        20/30     5:18:32     1:11:02     2:29:59     3:57:59   12:10     5:18:49
592   Leigh Jones            F4044        35/45     5:20:11     1:20:00     2:46:09     4:03:42   12:14     5:20:28
593   Gene Menor             M6569          3/6     5:20:37     1:04:59     2:23:22     3:51:22   12:15     5:21:02
594   Cleveland Allen        M5054        44/53     5:19:23     1:09:44     2:32:35     3:57:04   12:12     5:21:14
595   Amber Geocaris         F3034        29/36     5:19:30     1:09:27     2:29:02     3:52:16   12:12     5:21:23
596   Grant Tilkens          M0119          5/6     5:19:39       57:41     1:57:32     3:41:59   12:13     5:21:30
597   Marie Reince           F2529        35/44     5:20:13     1:01:16     2:14:23     3:47:14   12:14     5:21:35
598   Diana Rickert          F2024        20/24     5:20:15     1:04:30     2:19:48     3:46:36   12:14     5:21:50
599   Walt Prescott          M5054        45/53     5:22:13     1:12:19     2:40:15     4:09:27   12:18     5:22:26
600   Thomas Vanderhoff      M5559        22/29     5:21:31     1:06:33     2:27:02     3:54:08   12:17     5:23:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Kendel Prescott        F4549        21/30     5:23:18     1:12:22     2:40:19     4:09:38   12:21     5:23:31
602   Jessica Grube          F2529        36/44     5:12:36     1:10:39     2:31:28     3:54:41   11:56     5:23:44
603   Maria Vanevenhoven     F2529        37/44     5:22:16     1:13:19     2:37:12     4:04:28   12:18     5:23:46
604   Jayne Boeldt           F5054         9/21     5:24:05     1:13:18     2:35:45     3:56:12   12:23     5:24:22
605   Mary MacAulay          F4044        36/45     5:24:54     1:13:06     2:35:11     4:02:32   12:25     5:26:23
606   Sharon Kelley          F5054        10/21     5:27:06     1:14:12     2:36:06     4:07:10   12:30     5:27:24
607   Bj Carriveau           M4549        79/88     5:27:29     1:00:26     2:19:13     3:56:11   12:30     5:27:31
608   Gary Morgan            M4549        80/88     5:28:17     1:14:17     2:33:45     4:04:08   12:32     5:28:27
609   Clare Jones            F4044        37/45     5:29:15     1:14:42     2:35:40     4:03:28   12:35     5:29:28
610   Tim Mutterer           M4549        81/88     5:29:57     1:03:25     2:23:08     3:56:29   12:36     5:30:32
611   Jessica Taylor         F2529        38/44     5:33:01     1:19:56     2:46:45     4:13:12   12:43     5:33:20
612   Donald Schmoll         M5559        23/29     5:33:18     1:07:59     2:33:01     4:07:49   12:44     5:33:22
613   Heather Shannon        F2529        39/44     5:33:19     1:13:47     2:41:14     4:13:27   12:44     5:34:11
614   Richard Steele         M5054        46/53     5:34:06     1:16:16     2:40:42     4:07:36   12:46     5:34:15
615   Terri O'Leary          F4549        22/30     5:34:09     1:19:59     2:48:47     4:15:13   12:46     5:34:26
616   Matthew Pachi          M4044        58/60     5:32:47     1:09:27     2:28:55     4:05:24   12:43     5:34:33
617   Joshua Starner         M2529        38/42     5:33:14     1:13:36     2:38:27     4:09:09   12:44     5:35:11
618   Christina Bokas        F2024        21/24     5:33:15     1:13:36     2:38:26     4:09:10   12:44     5:35:11
619   Christine Feltus       F5054        11/21     5:34:48       59:34                 4:07:40   12:47     5:35:24
620   Mark Bojovic           M2529        39/42     5:34:44     1:04:36     2:25:10     4:00:37   12:47     5:35:26
621   Kay Bojovic            F2024        22/24     5:34:44     1:04:36     2:25:10     4:00:37   12:47     5:35:27
622   Chad Huhn              M4044        59/60     5:36:25     1:02:53     2:21:31     3:55:18   12:51     5:37:00
623   Deanna Swaney          F4044        38/45     5:36:49     1:20:59     2:46:33     4:13:06   12:52     5:37:03
624   Ray Waiter             M7099          2/4     5:36:56     1:21:05     2:46:40     4:13:12   12:52     5:37:03
625   Tammy Henningfeld      F3034        30/36     5:37:13     1:11:19     2:35:41     4:07:09   12:53     5:37:33
626   Mark Skinkis           M2529        40/42     5:36:30     1:05:16     2:21:27     3:56:33   12:51     5:37:38
627   Robert Gundel          M4549        82/88     5:37:25     1:02:54     2:23:59     4:03:54   12:53     5:37:40
628   Mark Scallon           M5054        47/53     5:36:19       59:58     2:12:34     3:58:59   12:51     5:38:00
629   Andrew Scallon                        0/0     5:36:19       59:58     2:12:34     3:58:59   12:51     5:38:00
630   Charles Sayles         M6569          4/6     5:38:55     1:11:39     2:35:52     4:12:17   12:57     5:39:09
631   Courtney Wellner       F2529        40/44     5:39:37     1:13:47     2:41:14     4:13:28   12:58     5:40:30
632   Elise Krohn            F2529        41/44     5:38:55     1:08:31     2:34:15     4:11:03   12:57     5:40:36
633   Katherine Salzbrun     F3539        32/42     5:38:58     1:18:10     2:45:15     4:15:24   12:57     5:40:48
634   Ann Krause             F4044        39/45     5:41:49     1:20:32     2:49:59     4:19:38   13:03     5:41:51
635   Cheryl Cook-Mccoy      F6064          5/8     5:41:34     1:12:08     2:38:51     4:11:35   13:03     5:42:07
636   Joyce Brekke           F5054        12/21     5:41:32     1:04:51     2:29:55     4:07:32   13:03     5:43:11
637   William Hansen         M5054        48/53     5:44:42     1:19:16     2:50:20     4:23:15   13:10     5:44:53
638   Ronald Schanz          M6064        10/16     5:45:03     1:11:31     2:35:13     4:07:22   13:11     5:45:12
639   Paul Zavagno           M5054        49/53     5:45:05     1:19:14     2:50:18     4:23:13   13:11     5:45:16
640   Deborah Gobins         F4549        23/30     5:44:58     1:21:12     2:53:03     4:27:54   13:10     5:45:20
641   Doug Bruss             M6569          5/6     5:45:34     1:19:14     2:50:18     4:23:20   13:12     5:45:46
642   Jerry Brien            M5054        50/53     5:46:42     1:19:47     2:52:26     4:22:00   13:14     5:46:42
643   Richard Chesrow        M6064        11/16     5:46:43     1:30:10     3:09:11     4:40:52   13:15     5:47:03
644   James Ponto            M4549        83/88     5:47:05     1:02:56     2:20:41     4:05:51   13:15     5:48:18
645   Cara Churchill         F3539        33/42     5:48:35     1:14:59     2:44:36     4:21:14   13:19     5:50:29
646   Brian Moser            M4549        84/88     5:49:14     1:14:22     2:39:25     4:15:06   13:20     5:50:47
647   Robert Hunger          M6064        12/16     5:48:53     1:14:58     2:44:35     4:14:43   13:19     5:50:47
648   William Bergthold      M3539        75/75     5:49:25     1:01:18     2:14:56     4:00:31   13:21     5:51:15
649   Lane Kufner            M2529        41/42     5:50:56       53:40     1:59:09     3:54:10   13:24     5:51:34
650   Robert Parker          M6064        13/16     5:52:47     1:22:44     2:54:14     4:27:31   13:28     5:53:01
651   Tammy Towne            F4044        40/45     5:53:49     1:17:19     2:46:33     4:22:37   13:31     5:53:57
652   Sherri Legois          F3539        34/42     5:55:58     1:16:06     2:42:41     4:18:56   13:36     5:56:13
653   Tim Legois             M4549        85/88     5:55:59     1:16:08     2:42:43     4:18:56   13:36     5:56:13
654   Tom Procknow           M4549        86/88     5:54:48     1:09:28     2:35:01     4:15:24   13:33     5:56:36
655   Debbie Hendricks       F4044        41/45     5:56:51     1:23:30     2:56:23     4:29:15   13:38     5:56:51
656   Henry Rueden           M5559        24/29     5:57:07     1:21:15     2:53:04     4:30:11   13:38     5:57:28
657   Karen Vanevenhoven     F5054        13/21     5:57:46     1:19:48     2:53:40     4:30:20   13:40     5:57:47
658   Grace Janssen          F6064          6/8     5:58:03     1:28:03     3:01:52     4:34:11   13:40     5:58:24
659   Lisa Anderson          F4044        42/45     5:58:20     1:09:14     2:35:35     4:17:12   13:41     6:00:09
660   Daniel Nolan           M4044        60/60     6:00:25     1:19:53     2:53:26     4:29:10   13:46     6:00:45
661   Sharon Waldvogel-Fiala F3539        35/42     6:00:25     1:19:52     2:53:26     4:29:10   13:46     6:00:45
662   Dean Peterson          M5559        25/29     6:05:28     1:21:09     2:53:17     4:33:21   13:57     6:05:36
663   Terrence Golla         M5054        51/53     6:07:25     1:19:12     2:50:57     4:31:05   14:02     6:07:41
664   Wendy Zurawski         F3539        36/42     6:08:00     1:23:27     2:59:38     4:36:55   14:03     6:08:08
665   Rebecca Spencer        F2529        42/44     6:09:53     1:08:56     2:35:12     4:17:57   14:08     6:10:51
666   Ellen Austreng         F4044        43/45     6:10:58     1:23:34     3:00:39     4:40:22   14:10     6:11:05
667   Sara Wilda             F4044        44/45     6:10:57     1:23:33     3:00:38     4:40:21   14:10     6:11:05
668   Lynn Williamson        F5054        14/21     6:11:42     1:25:52     3:04:49     4:43:10   14:12     6:11:59
669   Bob Dettman            M6064        14/16     6:02:19     1:03:51     2:34:13     4:18:05   13:50     6:13:04
670   Sharon Holt            F5559         4/11     6:13:13     1:22:10     2:57:37     4:37:18   14:15     6:13:16
671   Robert Alleva          M5559        26/29     5:28:32     1:33:09     3:11:30     4:31:28   12:33     6:14:27
672   Cheryl Murdock         F5559         5/11     6:15:18     1:22:49     3:09:10     4:44:08   14:20     6:15:21
673   Diane Dubois           F5054        15/21     6:18:00     1:18:27     2:51:58     4:32:03   14:26     6:18:20
674   Tom Adair              M6064        15/16     6:19:28     1:12:10     2:48:51     4:36:55   14:29     6:19:42
675   Dee Priddis            F3539        37/42     6:23:49     1:25:05     3:02:13     4:44:57   14:39     6:23:51
676   Brian Shilhavy         M6569          6/6     6:23:48     1:25:04     3:02:12     4:44:55   14:39     6:23:51
677   Shelly Payant          F4549        24/30     6:21:47     1:28:22     3:12:10     4:51:47   14:35     6:23:55
678   Paul Payant            M4549        87/88     6:21:47     1:28:22     3:12:09     4:51:47   14:35     6:23:55
679   Cathy Meyer            F4549        25/30     6:21:48     1:28:22     3:12:10     4:51:47   14:35     6:23:55
680   Arlene Marquardt       F5559         6/11     6:24:35     1:38:36     3:35:54     4:59:44   14:41     6:24:44
681   Jeanne Ruth            F5559         7/11     6:24:35     1:38:36     3:35:58     4:59:18   14:41     6:24:44
682   Jen Marquardt          F3034        31/36     6:24:35     1:39:12     3:35:57     4:59:18   14:41     6:24:45
683   Mary Ree               F5559         8/11     6:24:34     1:39:11     3:35:55               14:41     6:24:45
684   Luke Balistreri        M6064        16/16     6:24:57     1:29:43     3:06:14     4:48:23   14:42     6:24:57
685   Josie Alleva           M0119          6/6     5:40:03     1:33:09     2:57:32     4:22:52   12:59     6:25:58
686   Martin Rogers          M5054        52/53     6:20:14     1:10:47     2:50:55     4:36:06   14:31     6:26:36
687   Kelsey Carnahan        F0119          3/3     6:26:30     1:29:12     3:10:14     4:54:44   14:46     6:26:42
688   Molly Bauer            F2024        23/24     6:26:30     1:29:12     3:10:13     4:54:44   14:46     6:26:42
689   Peggy Zacher           F5054        16/21     6:27:33     1:31:50     3:12:05     4:56:42   14:48     6:27:51
690   Jody Pease             F5054        17/21     6:27:35     1:31:50     3:12:05     4:56:41   14:48     6:27:53
691   Jessy Hamblin          F2529        43/44     6:32:21     1:26:22     3:09:47     4:54:25   14:59     6:32:22
692   Lois Berkowitz         F5559         9/11     6:33:39     1:22:07     2:58:13     4:44:20   15:02     6:33:56
693   Sue Barber             F4549        26/30     6:37:05     1:21:16     2:58:32     4:52:09   15:10     6:37:06
694   Malaina Martzke        F3539        38/42     6:38:00     1:23:47     3:04:17     4:55:08   15:12     6:38:18
695   Debbie Diekelman       F3539        39/42     6:39:09                                       15:15     6:39:09
696   Elizabeth Randup       F3539        40/42     6:39:09                                       15:15     6:39:09
697   Julia Oostdik          F2529        44/44     6:40:47     1:28:48     3:09:43     4:56:38   15:18     6:40:58
698   Tom Montag             M5559        27/29     6:41:17     1:28:02     3:10:24     4:57:12   15:19     6:41:30
699   Tait Brink             M3034        43/44     6:41:18     1:28:04     3:10:28     4:57:10   15:19     6:41:30
700   Jessica Montag         F3034        32/36     6:41:19     1:28:04     3:10:26     4:57:12   15:20     6:41:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Sharon Kerson          F6064          7/8     6:44:17     1:33:35     3:21:04     5:05:26   15:26     6:44:37
702   Rebecca Tomlinson      F3034        33/36     6:44:31     1:29:15     3:15:43     5:06:31   15:27     6:44:39
703   Sandy Kletti           F4549        27/30     6:44:35     1:30:22     3:15:59     5:03:23   15:27     6:44:39
704   Patti Whiting          F5559        10/11     6:49:27     1:40:16     3:30:25     5:22:27   15:38     6:49:38
705   Jim Ready              M7099          3/4     6:52:24     1:32:52     3:21:10     5:08:42   15:45     6:52:30
706   Jill Vandenbogart      F3034        34/36     6:52:30     1:30:11     3:18:40     5:06:42   15:45     6:52:41
707   Rebecca Horkman        F3034        35/36     6:55:15     1:26:17     3:13:26     5:11:23   15:51     6:55:19
708   Karen Reichow          F4549        28/30     6:56:47     1:39:59     3:40:17     5:39:38   15:55     6:56:49
709   Boyd Brandon           M4549        88/88     7:06:18     1:20:41     3:11:02     5:12:23   16:17     7:06:24
710   Tammy McCullick        F3539        41/42     7:06:26     1:35:28     3:28:01     5:17:19   16:17     7:06:43
711   Konya Harrison         F3539        42/42     7:06:27     1:35:28     3:28:00     5:17:17   16:17     7:06:44
712   Mike Eichendorf        M5054        53/53     7:06:56     1:33:09     3:22:56     5:24:24   16:18     7:07:02
713   Judith Thies           F6064          8/8     7:06:57     1:33:11     3:22:58     5:24:23   16:18     7:07:02
714   Claudine Taub          F4549        29/30     6:59:26     1:39:59     3:27:10     5:17:55   16:01     7:07:26
715   Abigail Taub           F2024        24/24     6:59:23     1:40:31     3:27:06     5:17:51   16:01     7:07:26
716   Ruth Manternach        F5054        18/21     7:00:31     1:40:34     3:27:34     5:18:49   16:04     7:08:33
717   Denise Ciola           F5054        19/21     7:18:16     1:41:48     3:33:14     5:27:43   16:44     7:18:31
718   Jorja Middenoore       M5559        28/29     7:18:18     1:41:45     3:33:13     5:27:43   16:44     7:18:34
719   Ruth Carriveau         F5054        20/21     7:22:18     1:40:17     3:30:25     5:25:16   16:53     7:22:30
720   Denny Byrne            M5559        29/29     7:20:41     1:40:27     3:43:04     5:43:09   16:50     7:24:10
721   Dana Jacques           F4044        45/45     7:30:38     1:42:29     3:49:43     5:47:00   17:12     7:30:53
722   Cheryl Floyd           F5054        21/21     7:37:27     1:37:04     3:30:09     5:33:12   17:28     7:37:32
723   Daniel Vanbuskirk      M2529        42/42     7:37:28     1:37:02                 5:33:09   17:28     7:37:33
724   George Taub            M2024        19/19     7:33:48     1:34:42     3:21:51     5:27:57   17:20     7:40:29
725   Donald Diesen          M7099          4/4     7:51:08     1:37:30     3:35:02     5:45:36   17:59     7:51:15
726   Christina Kelly        F3034        36/36     7:52:12     1:29:16     3:15:44     5:26:24   18:02     7:52:19
727   Jan Luck               F4549        30/30     7:52:17     1:24:02     3:17:48     5:26:28   18:02     7:52:20
728   Jarod Overesch         M3034        44/44     7:52:19     1:28:31     3:16:13     5:26:28   18:02     7:52:22
729   Elizabeth Collins      F5559        11/11     7:52:55     1:36:47     3:35:14     5:43:25   18:03     7:53:06
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